
NO. ITEM UOM QTY PRICE EXTENDED 
PRICE PRICE EXTENDED 

PRICE PRICE EXTENDED 
PRICE

1 Hanwha QND-6082R Dome Cameras EA 29  $         815.80  $    23,658.20  $         502.00  $    14,558.00  $      1,065.00  $    30,885.00 

2 CAT6-23-4P UNS SOL CMR C6-Org Jkt FT 4,000    $           0.149  $         596.00  $           2.952  $    11,808.00  $         0.2275  $         910.00 

3 Furnish & Install Switches EA 6  $         336.00  $      2,016.00  $         854.00  $      5,124.00  $      1,120.00  $      6,720.00 

26,270.20$     31,490.00$     38,515.00$     

NO. ITEM UOM QTY PRICE EXTENDED 
PRICE PRICE EXTENDED 

PRICE PRICE EXTENDED 
PRICE

1 Hanwha QND-6082R Dome Cameras EA 29  $      1,157.96  $    33,580.84  $         701.24  $    20,335.96  $         877.55  $    25,448.95 

2 CAT6-23-4P UNS SOL CMR C6-Org Jkt FT 4,000    $         1.4675  $      5,870.00 

3 Furnish & Install Switches EA 6  $      1,173.20  $      7,039.20  $         888.54  $      5,331.24  $      1,451.17  $      8,707.02 

46,490.04$     25,667.20$     34,155.97$     

GRAND TOTAL

Video & Sound Service, Inc.

GRAND TOTAL

Elite Technology Systems, LLC TiTan Electronics, LLC

 NO BID  NO BID 


Xtivity Solutions, LLC

THE COUNTY OF DUPAGE
FINANCE - PROCUREMENT
FURNISH, INSTALL, PROGRAM & TESTING OF CAMERAS 25-091-DCC
BID TABULATION

Iris Group Holdings LLC dba 
Everon LLC Clear Loss Prevention, Inc.



Invitations Sent
Total Vendors Requesting Documents

Total Bid Responses

68
9
9

Bid Opening 8/18/2025 @ 2:30 PM HK, BR, SR

NOTES
1. Clear Loss Prevention, Inc. Bid Tab was adjusted for submission errors:
    • NO. 1, when multpiled, ($1,065.00 x 29 = $30,885.00), resulted in an increase of $7.00.
    • GRAND TOTAL was corrected from $38,508.00 to $38,515.00.
2. e.Norman Security Systems, Inc. has been deemed non-responsive for not including required document(s).
3. Securadyne Systems Intermediate, LLC dba Allied Universal Technology Services has been deemed non-responsive for not providing price as requested.
4. Computer Dynamics of NW IL LLC has been deemed non-responsive for not providing price as requested.


	Sheet1

